
 
 

High Performance Homes Program  

List of Participating Builders 

 
The following is a list of certified Home Builders working in conjunction with the Program. This is for informational purposes only.  
The Program DOES NOT endorse any of these builders nor guarantee that these are the only builders in the area.  
 

Company Website 

Anglia Homes, LP http://www.angliahomeslp.com/ 

Ashton Woods http://www.ashtonwoods.com/ 

Beazer Homes Texas LP http://www.beazer.com/ 

Camillo Properties http://www.camillorentalhomes.com/ 

CastleRock Communities https://c-rock.com/ 

Century Communities, Inc.  https://www.centurycommunities.com/ 

Chesmar Homes, Ltd. http://www.chesmar.com/ 

Darling Homes of Texas https://www.darlinghomes.com/ 

Design Tech Homes, LP  https://www.dth.com/ 

Devon Street Homes, LLC http://www.devonstreethomes.com/ 

Drees Custom Homes, LP https://www.dreeshomes.com/ 

DR Horton North http://www.drhorton.com/ 

Dunn & Stone Builders http://www.dunnandstonebuilders.com/ 

Gehan Homes, Ltd http://www.gehanhomes.com/ 

Highland Homes Houston, LLC https://www.highlandhomes.com/houston 

J. Patrick Homes http://www.jphomes.com/ 

KB Home Loan Star, Inc.  http://www.kbhome.com/ 

Kurk McGinley Enterprises, Inc.  http://www.kurkhomes.com/ 
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List of Participating Builders 

Company Website 

Legend Classic Homes, Ltd http://www.legendhomecorp.com/ 

Lennar Homes  https://www.lennar.com/ 

Long Lake, Ltd https://www.longlakeltd.com/ 

MHI Partnership, Ltd https://www.mcguyerhomebuilders.com/ 

Perry Homes, LLC http://www.perryhomes.com/ 

Saratoga Homes https://saratogahomestexas.com/ 

Signorelli Homes, LTD https://www.signorellihomes.com/ 

Trendmaker Homes http://www.trendmakerhomes.com/ 

Weekly Homes, LLC  https://www.davidweekleyhomes.com/ 
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